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Points Report

Daytona International Speedway

56th Annual Coke Zero 400

1361  Jeff Gordon 16 651 0 0 18 0 1 0 1 0$3,825,192

1292  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 17 624 -27 -27 18 0 2 1 3 1$3,972,414

1263  Jimmie Johnson 26 596 -55 -28 18 1 3 1 2 -1$3,934,227

984  Brad Keselowski 24 586 -65 -10 18 3 2 0 4 0$4,128,138

1165  Matt Kenseth 13 580 -71 -6 18 1 0 1 5 0$3,464,201

966  Joey Logano 20 546 -105 -34 18 1 2 3 7 1$3,460,387

847  Carl Edwards 14 543 -108 -3 18 0 2 2 6 -1$2,860,112

618  Ryan Newman 3 534 -117 -9 18 0 0 0 8 0$2,316,054

749  Kyle Busch 13 524 -127 -10 18 1 1 2 10 1$3,328,079

9310  Paul Menard 3 516 -135 -8 18 0 0 0 11 1$2,867,282

8511  Kevin Harvick 23 514 -137 -2 18 3 2 2 9 -2$3,528,908

7212  Clint Bowyer 8 509 -142 -5 18 0 0 2 14 2$2,822,249

2113  Austin Dillon # 2 494 -157 -15 18 0 0 0 18 5$2,882,028

6414  Denny Hamlin 10 493 -158 -1 17 2 1 1 17 3$3,371,491

5215  Greg Biffle 6 490 -161 -3 18 0 0 1 13 -2$2,963,879

6316  Brian Vickers 4 484 -167 -6 18 0 0 1 19 3$2,820,184

7317  Kyle Larson # 2 482 -169 -2 18 0 0 2 12 -5$2,616,855

7218  Kasey Kahne 5 482 -169 0 18 0 0 3 15 -3$2,408,339

4219  Marcos Ambrose 3 472 -179 -10 18 0 0 0 20 1$2,533,900

5220  Tony Stewart 4 465 -186 -7 18 1 0 1 16 -4$2,732,913

4221  Aric Almirola 6 452 -199 -13 18 0 1 3 23 2$2,827,158

5222  Jamie McMurray 5 447 -204 -5 18 1 0 3 21 -1$3,729,761

2123  Casey Mears 2 438 -213 -9 18 0 0 0 24 1$2,432,238

4424  Kurt Busch 11 422 -229 -16 18 0 1 5 26 2$2,249,414

3125  AJ Allmendinger 4 414 -237 -8 18 0 0 1 22 -3$2,318,424

3026  Martin Truex Jr. 0 414 -237 0 18 0 0 1 25 -1$2,474,373

2027  Danica Patrick 2 358 -293 -56 18 0 0 2 28 1$2,055,089

3128  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 0 342 -309 -16 18 0 0 1 27 -1$2,637,405

0029  Justin Allgaier # 2 319 -332 -23 18 0 0 3 29 0$2,146,889

0030  Michael Annett # 1 299 -352 -20 18 0 0 2 30 0$2,020,917

0031  David Gilliland 4 256 -395 -43 18 1 0 4 31 0$2,094,158

0032  Cole Whitt # 0 254 -397 -2 18 0 0 2 32 0$1,787,095

0033  David Ragan 4 234 -417 -20 18 0 0 2 34 1$2,084,267

0034  Reed Sorenson 4 228 -423 -6 18 0 0 5 33 -1$1,853,386

0035  Alex Bowman # 0 227 -424 -1 18 0 0 4 35 0$1,862,558

0036  Josh Wise 0 209 -442 -18 17 0 0 1 36 0$1,767,395

0037  Ryan Truex # 0 134 -517 -75 15 0 0 5 37 0$1,245,170

1038  Michael McDowell 1 120 -531 -14 9 0 0 3 39 1$831,404

0039  Travis Kvapil 2 108 -543 -12 12 0 0 1 38 -1$957,036

0040  Terry Labonte 0 77 -574 -31 3 0 0 0 41 1$608,387

0041  Parker Kligerman 0 54 -597 -23 8 0 0 4 40 -1$829,833

0042  Michael Waltrip 1 48 -603 -6 3 0 0 1 48 6$497,773

0043  Bobby Labonte 0 47 -604 -1 2 0 0 1 45 2$422,923

0044  David Stremme 0 43 -608 -4 6 0 0 2 42 -2$493,038

0045  David Reutimann 1 37 -614 -6 3 0 0 0 43 -2$255,665

0046  Brett Moffitt 0 32 -619 -5 2 0 0 0 44 -2$193,600

0047  Jeff Burton 0 27 -624 -5 1 0 0 0 46 -1$115,960
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0048  Juan Pablo Montoya 0 26 -625 -1 1 0 0 0 47 -1$84,265

0049  Timmy Hill 0 19 -632 -7 4 0 0 2 49 0$297,490

0050  Dave Blaney 0 16 -635 -3 4 0 0 2 50 0$296,402

0051  Alex Kennedy 0 10 -641 -6 2 0 0 1 51 0$137,880

0052  Boris Said 0 9 -642 -1 1 0 0 0 52 0$83,605

0053  Tomy Drissi 0 6 -645 -3 1 0 0 0 53 0$85,850

0054  Landon Cassill(i) 0 0 -651 -6 16 0 0 3 54 0$1,616,035

0055  Sam Hornish Jr.(i) 0 0 -651 -6 1 0 0 0 55 0$107,410

0056  Trevor Bayne(i) 0 0 -651 -6 7 0 0 2 56 0$887,768

0057  Brian Scott(i) 0 0 -651 -6 5 1 0 1 57 0$682,322

0058  Ryan Blaney(i) 0 0 -651 -6 1 0 0 0 58 0$80,815

0059  Blake Koch(i) 0 0 -651 -6 3 0 0 0 59 0$285,773

0060  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -651 -6 9 0 0 2 60 0$811,951

0061  J J Yeley(i) 0 0 -651 -6 6 0 0 3 61 0$434,940

0062  Mike Bliss(i) 0 0 -651 -6 1 0 0 1 62 0$61,680

0063  Morgan Shepherd(i) 0 0 -651 -6 1 0 0 1 63 0$73,693

0064  Eric McClure(i) 0 0 -651 -6 0 0 0 0 64 0$24,763
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